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Usage Statistics for www.www.billslater.com www.billslater.com
Summary Period: April 2020
Generated 01-May-2020 02:15 EDT

[Daily Statistics] [Hourly Statistics] [URLs] [Entry] [Exit] [Sites] [Countries]

Monthly Statistics for April 2020
Total Hits 221241
Total Files 175068
Total Pages 165560
Total Visits 40236
Total KBytes 23612698

Total Unique Sites 27123
Total Unique URLs 2686

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 307 1509
Hits per Day 7374 9638
Files per Day 5835 7695
Pages per Day 5518 7715
Visits per Day 1341 1563
KBytes per Day 787090 1017093

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 175068
Code 206 - Partial Content 710
Code 301 - Moved Permanently 6336
Code 302 - Found 27200
Code 304 - Not Modified 2647
Code 400 - Bad Request 333
Code 403 - Forbidden 25
Code 404 - Not Found 8920
Code 405 - Method Not Allowed 2
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Daily Statistics for April 2020
Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites KBytes

1 8758 3.96% 6467 3.69% 5478 3.31% 1457 3.62% 1396 5.15% 768558 3.25%

2 7801 3.53% 6035 3.45% 5856 3.54% 1461 3.63% 1368 5.04% 773904 3.28%

3 7058 3.19% 5617 3.21% 5406 3.27% 1365 3.39% 1219 4.49% 748810 3.17%

4 9638 4.36% 7695 4.40% 7715 4.66% 1374 3.41% 1242 4.58% 924216 3.91%

5 7696 3.48% 6705 3.83% 6194 3.74% 1174 2.92% 1132 4.17% 791643 3.35%

6 7338 3.32% 6138 3.51% 5750 3.47% 1232 3.06% 1204 4.44% 970776 4.11%

7 8624 3.90% 7101 4.06% 6671 4.03% 1315 3.27% 1291 4.76% 891617 3.78%

8 9248 4.18% 7330 4.19% 7234 4.37% 1377 3.42% 1317 4.86% 873573 3.70%

9 7206 3.26% 5266 3.01% 5720 3.45% 1563 3.88% 1420 5.24% 518570 2.20%

10 7261 3.28% 5527 3.16% 5533 3.34% 1356 3.37% 1219 4.49% 720054 3.05%

11 7085 3.20% 5671 3.24% 5358 3.24% 1272 3.16% 1150 4.24% 783143 3.32%

12 6856 3.10% 5659 3.23% 5221 3.15% 1183 2.94% 1161 4.28% 719759 3.05%

13 7006 3.17% 5747 3.28% 5170 3.12% 1291 3.21% 1287 4.75% 781685 3.31%

14 7368 3.33% 6006 3.43% 5705 3.45% 1371 3.41% 1271 4.69% 776345 3.29%

15 7307 3.30% 5980 3.42% 5501 3.32% 1401 3.48% 1247 4.60% 813445 3.44%

16 6040 2.73% 4830 2.76% 4090 2.47% 1272 3.16% 1222 4.51% 776326 3.29%

17 7009 3.17% 5516 3.15% 4882 2.95% 1369 3.40% 1278 4.71% 791861 3.35%

18 7778 3.52% 6457 3.69% 5801 3.50% 1325 3.29% 1253 4.62% 885747 3.75%

19 6468 2.92% 5010 2.86% 4778 2.89% 1297 3.22% 1222 4.51% 710878 3.01%

20 7155 3.23% 5387 3.08% 5175 3.13% 1460 3.63% 1325 4.89% 787153 3.33%

21 7050 3.19% 5427 3.10% 5234 3.16% 1294 3.22% 1304 4.81% 821528 3.48%

22 7445 3.37% 6120 3.50% 5597 3.38% 1336 3.32% 1227 4.52% 803296 3.40%

23 6248 2.82% 4803 2.74% 4658 2.81% 1363 3.39% 1283 4.73% 697128 2.95%

24 6800 3.07% 5376 3.07% 4923 2.97% 1260 3.13% 1209 4.46% 742920 3.15%

25 7143 3.23% 5670 3.24% 5362 3.24% 1292 3.21% 1200 4.42% 703911 2.98%

26 6721 3.04% 4991 2.85% 5135 3.10% 1402 3.48% 1241 4.58% 704683 2.98%

27 7513 3.40% 5699 3.26% 5473 3.31% 1392 3.46% 1292 4.76% 762925 3.23%

28 7961 3.60% 6068 3.47% 5979 3.61% 1398 3.47% 1347 4.97% 1017093 4.31%
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29 7211 3.26% 5767 3.29% 5452 3.29% 1359 3.38% 1299 4.79% 791144 3.35%

30 6449 2.91% 5003 2.86% 4509 2.72% 1319 3.28% 1319 4.86% 760009 3.22%

Hourly Statistics for April 2020

Hour Hits Files Pages KBytes
Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 244 7324 3.31% 189 5677 3.24% 191 5753 3.47% 17076 512268 2.17%

1 217 6519 2.95% 169 5089 2.91% 166 4999 3.02% 17054 511608 2.17%

2 205 6156 2.78% 161 4844 2.77% 165 4975 3.00% 16375 491254 2.08%

3 209 6287 2.84% 167 5011 2.86% 168 5065 3.06% 15453 463580 1.96%

4 210 6315 2.85% 164 4948 2.83% 166 5002 3.02% 15489 464678 1.97%

5 250 7521 3.40% 192 5779 3.30% 209 6299 3.80% 15709 471284 2.00%

6 236 7097 3.21% 182 5478 3.13% 187 5635 3.40% 21361 640843 2.71%

7 222 6681 3.02% 171 5138 2.93% 174 5232 3.16% 18729 561866 2.38%

8 231 6948 3.14% 170 5117 2.92% 179 5389 3.26% 17520 525609 2.23%

9 246 7384 3.34% 191 5737 3.28% 185 5571 3.36% 22700 681009 2.88%

10 203 6105 2.76% 150 4520 2.58% 147 4428 2.67% 18785 563555 2.39%

11 245 7364 3.33% 163 4899 2.80% 182 5478 3.31% 17632 528973 2.24%

12 222 6685 3.02% 162 4873 2.78% 161 4830 2.92% 14248 427437 1.81%

13 305 9155 4.14% 223 6703 3.83% 223 6716 4.06% 36190 1085691 4.60%

14 417 12518 5.66% 328 9859 5.63% 278 8362 5.05% 76230 2286900 9.69%

15 530 15929 7.20% 433 12997 7.42% 376 11299 6.82% 88793 2663777 11.28%

16 565 16974 7.67% 468 14045 8.02% 398 11954 7.22% 90069 2702073 11.44%

17 565 16974 7.67% 474 14229 8.13% 405 12163 7.35% 92033 2760981 11.69%

18 525 15755 7.12% 445 13369 7.64% 382 11471 6.93% 66874 2006217 8.50%

19 439 13187 5.96% 374 11236 6.42% 340 10219 6.17% 35351 1060524 4.49%

20 315 9475 4.28% 257 7721 4.41% 225 6770 4.09% 22121 663628 2.81%

21 266 7982 3.61% 206 6193 3.54% 209 6275 3.79% 17116 513485 2.17%

22 249 7470 3.38% 196 5885 3.36% 194 5843 3.53% 16493 494801 2.10%

23 247 7436 3.36% 190 5721 3.27% 194 5832 3.52% 17689 530657 2.25%

Top 30 of 2686 Total URLs
# Hits KBytes URL

1 51920 23.47% 3192411 13.52% /webstats/
2 20872 9.43% 727769 3.08% /
3 8611 3.89% 855306 3.62% /webstats/2014_02.htm

1.62% 1.54%

http://www.billslater.com/webstats/
http://www.billslater.com/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2014_02.htm
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4 3591 363021 /webstats/2014_07.htm
5 3424 1.55% 90 0.00% /robots.txt
6 1404 0.63% 35049 0.15% /covid19/
7 1299 0.59% 4400 0.02% /interview/
8 1091 0.49% 950 0.00% /favicon.ico
9 485 0.22% 7758 0.03% /cloudgate/

10 432 0.20% 4601 0.02% /jesus/
11 399 0.18% 2137 0.01% /tsunami_2004_1226/
12 385 0.17% 127 0.00% /cgi-bin/*
13 378 0.17% 63422 0.27% /certifications/
14 360 0.16% 44241 0.19% /career/
15 350 0.16% 6392 0.03% /internet/
16 326 0.15% 14077 0.06% /writing/
17 307 0.14% 2052 0.01% /ms_cybersecurity/
18 282 0.13% 7849 0.03% /mychicago/
19 276 0.12% 13649 0.06% /Edmund-Burke-Quote.png
20 275 0.12% 4997 0.02% /judo/
21 263 0.12% 7579 0.03% /cyberwar/
22 263 0.12% 5138 0.02% /snowden/
23 261 0.12% 2719 0.01% /myusaf/
24 257 0.12% 2615 0.01% /forensecure/
25 256 0.12% 5216 0.02% /legal/
26 242 0.11% 15982 0.07% /alt_index.htm
27 237 0.11% 4671 0.02% /blockchain/
28 235 0.11% 7015 0.03% /mychiraq/
29 231 0.10% 2223 0.01% /nbf_bye.htm
30 228 0.10% 1119 0.00% /ariel/

Top 10 of 2686 Total URLs By KBytes
# Hits KBytes URL

1 51920 23.47% 3192411 13.52% /webstats/
2 8611 3.89% 855306 3.62% /webstats/2014_02.htm
3 65 0.03% 813152 3.44% /writing/Is_Your_Data_Center_Prepared_for_the_Zombie_Apocalypse_by_W_F_Slater_for_SecureX_2016_v4.0 .pps
4 39 0.02% 772339 3.27% /legal/UPDATED-FAQs-re-Gibsons-Bakery-v.-Oberlin-College.pdf
5 20872 9.43% 727769 3.08% /
6 40 0.02% 662588 2.81% /ISACA_NA_CACS 2019_Day_01_(0)_Blockchain_Workshop_.pdf
7 64 0.03% 605944 2.57% /forensecure/W_F_Slater_and_ITMT_535_Students_for_Forensecure_2016_v10_.pps
8 182 0.08% 580366 2.46% /datacentermanager/DCIM_for_Dummies_by_Nlyte_2015_714_.pdf
9 40 0.02% 563414 2.39% /writing/IIT_Blockchain_Introduction_January 2019_v01.1.3_from_William_Favre_Slater_III_.pdf

10 131 0.06% 553233 2.34% /blockchain/Ethereum_on_Raspberry_Pi_by_Wm_F_Slater_III_v_01.0.pdf

Top 10 of 810 Total Entry Pages
# Hits Visits URL

1 20872 9.43% 23737 67.83% /
2 51920 23.47% 1180 3.37% /webstats/
3 3591 1.62% 476 1.36% /webstats/2014_07.htm
4 485 0.22% 310 0.89% /cloudgate/
5 1404 0.63% 283 0.81% /covid19/
6 432 0.20% 244 0.70% /jesus/

http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2014_07.htm
http://www.billslater.com/robots.txt
http://www.billslater.com/covid19/
http://www.billslater.com/interview/
http://www.billslater.com/favicon.ico
http://www.billslater.com/cloudgate/
http://www.billslater.com/jesus/
http://www.billslater.com/tsunami_2004_1226/
http://www.billslater.com/certifications/
http://www.billslater.com/career/
http://www.billslater.com/internet/
http://www.billslater.com/writing/
http://www.billslater.com/ms_cybersecurity/
http://www.billslater.com/mychicago/
http://www.billslater.com/Edmund-Burke-Quote.png
http://www.billslater.com/judo/
http://www.billslater.com/cyberwar/
http://www.billslater.com/snowden/
http://www.billslater.com/myusaf/
http://www.billslater.com/forensecure/
http://www.billslater.com/legal/
http://www.billslater.com/alt_index.htm
http://www.billslater.com/blockchain/
http://www.billslater.com/mychiraq/
http://www.billslater.com/nbf_bye.htm
http://www.billslater.com/ariel/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2014_02.htm
http://www.billslater.com/writing/Is_Your_Data_Center_Prepared_for_the_Zombie_Apocalypse_by_W_F_Slater_for_SecureX_2016_v4.0%20.pps
http://www.billslater.com/legal/UPDATED-FAQs-re-Gibsons-Bakery-v.-Oberlin-College.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/
http://www.billslater.com/ISACA_NA_CACS%202019_Day_01_(0)_Blockchain_Workshop_.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/forensecure/W_F_Slater_and_ITMT_535_Students_for_Forensecure_2016_v10_.pps
http://www.billslater.com/datacentermanager/DCIM_for_Dummies_by_Nlyte_2015_714_.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/writing/IIT_Blockchain_Introduction_January%202019_v01.1.3_from_William_Favre_Slater_III_.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/blockchain/Ethereum_on_Raspberry_Pi_by_Wm_F_Slater_III_v_01.0.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2014_07.htm
http://www.billslater.com/cloudgate/
http://www.billslater.com/covid19/
http://www.billslater.com/jesus/
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7 350 0.16% 189 0.54% /internet/
8 231 0.10% 158 0.45% /nbf_bye.htm
9 186 0.08% 130 0.37% /elvis.htm

10 169 0.08% 118 0.34% /battle_of_new_orleans_.htm

Top 10 of 819 Total Exit Pages
# Hits Visits URL

1 20872 9.43% 23517 62.81% /
2 51920 23.47% 1192 3.18% /webstats/
3 1404 0.63% 1108 2.96% /covid19/
4 1299 0.59% 1089 2.91% /interview/
5 3591 1.62% 464 1.24% /webstats/2014_07.htm
6 485 0.22% 346 0.92% /cloudgate/
7 432 0.20% 313 0.84% /jesus/
8 378 0.17% 191 0.51% /certifications/
9 257 0.12% 164 0.44% /forensecure/

10 231 0.10% 154 0.41% /nbf_bye.htm

Top 30 of 27123 Total Sites
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 22814 10.31% 22814 13.03% 1402838 5.94% 18 0.04% 2.61.189.150
2 18668 8.44% 18668 10.66% 1147900 4.86% 13 0.03% 2.61.125.130
3 12061 5.45% 10301 5.88% 2887692 12.23% 8 0.02% 195.201.106.84
4 9039 4.09% 7721 4.41% 2152236 9.11% 6 0.01% 94.130.51.22
5 8571 3.87% 8571 4.90% 851333 3.61% 1 0.00% 62.210.162.119
6 7546 3.41% 6442 3.68% 1804716 7.64% 5 0.01% 94.130.91.180
7 6168 2.79% 6168 3.52% 379272 1.61% 5 0.01% 2.61.242.241
8 4522 2.04% 3862 2.21% 1080999 4.58% 3 0.01% 88.99.162.198
9 4519 2.04% 3860 2.20% 1085281 4.60% 4 0.01% 88.99.57.135

10 3015 1.36% 2575 1.47% 721349 3.05% 2 0.00% 195.201.163.141
11 3014 1.36% 2574 1.47% 719137 3.05% 2 0.00% 138.201.128.13
12 2208 1.00% 2208 1.26% 135770 0.57% 374 0.93% 185.244.216.71
13 1898 0.86% 1481 0.85% 51261 0.22% 105 0.26% 104.244.241.116
14 1297 0.59% 1024 0.58% 48691 0.21% 17 0.04% 66.160.140.183
15 1182 0.53% 979 0.56% 293132 1.24% 1 0.00% 217.172.189.87
16 1083 0.49% 841 0.48% 39915 0.17% 16 0.04% 64.62.252.176
17 998 0.45% 757 0.43% 248102 1.05% 277 0.69% 216.244.66.227
18 889 0.40% 791 0.45% 12559 0.05% 1 0.00% 78.46.128.204
19 858 0.39% 643 0.37% 22336 0.09% 9 0.02% 66.160.140.184
20 848 0.38% 552 0.32% 11669 0.05% 6 0.01% 46.4.122.146
21 801 0.36% 409 0.23% 243504 1.03% 272 0.68% 66.249.70.2
22 798 0.36% 415 0.24% 191472 0.81% 254 0.63% 66.249.70.31
23 758 0.34% 390 0.22% 170537 0.72% 261 0.65% 66.249.70.5
24 746 0.34% 322 0.18% 38158 0.16% 35 0.09% 91.188.212.243
25 627 0.28% 332 0.19% 8300 0.04% 39 0.10% 51.158.182.216
26 610 0.28% 418 0.24% 22249 0.09% 9 0.02% 64.62.252.163
27 582 0.26% 198 0.11% 32540 0.14% 12 0.03% 167.114.103.130
28 551 0.25% 381 0.22% 21621 0.09% 16 0.04% 64.62.252.162
29 546 0.25% 447 0.26% 160883 0.68% 131 0.33% 77.88.5.145

http://www.billslater.com/internet/
http://www.billslater.com/nbf_bye.htm
http://www.billslater.com/elvis.htm
http://www.billslater.com/battle_of_new_orleans_.htm
http://www.billslater.com/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/
http://www.billslater.com/covid19/
http://www.billslater.com/interview/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2014_07.htm
http://www.billslater.com/cloudgate/
http://www.billslater.com/jesus/
http://www.billslater.com/certifications/
http://www.billslater.com/forensecure/
http://www.billslater.com/nbf_bye.htm
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30 524 0.24% 0 0.00% 159 0.00% 1 0.00% 45.202.1.122

Top 10 of 27123 Total Sites By KBytes
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 12061 5.45% 10301 5.88% 2887692 12.23% 8 0.02% 195.201.106.84
2 9039 4.09% 7721 4.41% 2152236 9.11% 6 0.01% 94.130.51.22
3 7546 3.41% 6442 3.68% 1804716 7.64% 5 0.01% 94.130.91.180
4 22814 10.31% 22814 13.03% 1402838 5.94% 18 0.04% 2.61.189.150
5 18668 8.44% 18668 10.66% 1147900 4.86% 13 0.03% 2.61.125.130
6 4519 2.04% 3860 2.20% 1085281 4.60% 4 0.01% 88.99.57.135
7 4522 2.04% 3862 2.21% 1080999 4.58% 3 0.01% 88.99.162.198
8 8571 3.87% 8571 4.90% 851333 3.61% 1 0.00% 62.210.162.119
9 3015 1.36% 2575 1.47% 721349 3.05% 2 0.00% 195.201.163.141

10 3014 1.36% 2574 1.47% 719137 3.05% 2 0.00% 138.201.128.13

Top 1 of 1 Total Countries
# Hits Files KBytes Country

1 221241 100.00% 175778 100.41% 23612698 100.00% unresolved
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